
To 
 

  The Secretary General 
  Provincial Assembly of the Punjab 
  Lahore 
 

Subject: ISSUANCE OF INTRODUCTORY LETTER/undertaking 
 

 I intend to proceed to ______________________________________ 
       Name(s) of country/countries 
 for ____________________________. 
   Purpose 
 

2.  Tentative Travel Dates from ______________ to _______________ 
 

3. It is requested that an introductory letter in respect of the following may 
kindly be issued. Copies of Passports are enclosed. 

Sr.No. Name Relationship Passport No. 

 

 1. Self 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

4.  I hereby undertake that I and my family members will not misuse the 
introductory letter in any other mode or form or for seeking asylum in any 
country. 
 

 Signature : __________________________  

 Name : __________________________  

 Constituency : __________________________  

 Date : __________________________  


